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199510310003
12441

10/31/1995
09:26:35

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
DENVER

199510310003
12461

10/31/1995
09:26:37

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NELSON
BUILDERS INC

199504200001
02061

199510310003
12451

10/31/1995
09:26:36

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
DENVER

199510310003
12471

10/31/1995
09:26:38

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANGSTON
BUILDERS INC

199411070003
32441

199510110002
89101

10/11/1995
01:13:34

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
JERRY L

199506050001
46061

199510300003
11431

10/30/1995
12:30:29

PEOPLES
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WILLIAMS,
JERRY L

19 27 Lot#:24 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:27


