Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1995/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510310003 12441	10/31/1995 09:26:35	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, DENVER						
199510310003 12461	10/31/1995 09:26:37	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON BUILDERS INC					199504200001 02061	
199510310003 12451	10/31/1995 09:26:36	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, DENVER						
199510310003 12471	10/31/1995 09:26:38	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGSTON BUILDERS INC					199411070003 32441	
199510110002 89101	10/11/1995 01:13:34	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, JERRY L					199506050001 46061	
199510300003 11431	10/30/1995 12:30:29	PEOPLES SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WILLIAMS, JERRY L			19	27		Lot#:24 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:2